Power Module
1
Revised: July 26, 2013  04:44 PM
©2013 Littelfuse, Inc
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.littelfuse.com for current information.
MG12300D-BN3MM
1200V IGBT Family

Part Number Marking Weight Packing Mode M.O.Q
MG12300D-BN3MM MG12300D-BN3MM 320g Bulk Pack 30
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
PRODUCT TYPE
M: Power Module
MODULE TYPE
G: IGBT
CIRCUIT TYPE
WAFER TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
MG12300D-BN3MM
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
ASSEMBLY SITE
12: 1200V
300: 300A D: Package D
B: 2x(IGBT+FWD)
Dimensions-Package D Circuit Diagram and Pin Assignment